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State Representatives

1.	Joan Ballweg, District 41 Rep.Ballweg@legis.wisconsin.gov
2.	Adam Neylon, District 98 Rep.Neylon@legis.wisconsin.gov
3.	Romaine Quinn, District 75 Rep.Quinn@legis.wisconsin.gov
4.	Gary Hebl, District 46 Rep.Hebl@legis.wisconsin.gov
5.	Lisa Subeck, District 78 Rep.Subeck@legis.wisconsin.gov

State Senators

1.	Stephen Nass, District 11 Sen.Nass@legis.wisconsin.gov
2.	Duey Stroebel, District 20 Sen.Stroebel@legis.wisconsin.gov
3.	David Craig, District 28 Sen.Craig@legis.wisconsin.gov
4.	Chris Larson, District 7 Sen.Larson@legis.wisconsin.gov
5.	Robert Wirch, District 22 Sen.Wirch@legis.wisconsin.gov
